
 

Wednesday, May 29 Mini-Term A Begins;  
Mini-Term A — Last Day to Add/Drop Classes 

Tuesday, June 4 Regular Term — Last Day to Add/Drop 
Classes 

Wednesday, June 19 No Classes — Observed Federal Holiday for 
Juneteenth 

Sunday, June 23 Mini-Term A Ends 

Monday, June 24 Mini-Term B Begins;  
Mini-Term B — Last Day to Add/Drop Classes 

Thursday, July 4 No Classes — Observed Federal Holiday for 
Fourth of July 

Friday, July 5 No Classes — Observed Southwestern 
Holiday for Fourth of July  

Wednesday, July 17 Last Day of Regular Term Classes 

Saturday, July 20 to Wednesday, July 24 Regular Summer Term – Final Exams 

Wednesday, July 24 Regular Summer Term Ends;  
Mini-Term B Ends 

  

*The London Study-Abroad Program has its own calendar. Students interested in that 
program should contact tamoore@swlaw.edu. 

 

https://www.swlaw.edu/curriculum/academic-calendar

